OP \$40.00 1252

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CFPI s.a		12/31/1999	CORPORATION: FRANCE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CFPI Nufarm s.a.	
Street Address:	28 Boulevard Camelinat	
City:	Gennevilliers	
State/Country:	FRANCE	
Postal Code:	92233	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FRANCE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1252587	GALORYL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)393-5350

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2026386666

Email: mgentner@jhip.com
Correspondent Name: Marsha G. Gentner
Address Line 1: 400 7th St. N.W.

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 12691/T25717US0

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Jacobson Holman pllc

Address Line 1: 400 7th ST NW

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Marsha G. Gentner

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002802 FRAME: 0567

900005753

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002802 FRAME: 0568

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002802 FRAME: 0569

RECORDED: 03/01/2004